
2. Trainingswettkampf 2023 So 19.03.2023 14:57
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023

 
 
OffK (6) 2,0 km 10 Hm 6 P

Pl Name Zeit
1(46) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) Ziel

 
1 Josefine Scherl 16:49 0:37 4:42 6:57 8:28 11:28 14:35 16:49

LTV Bayern 0:37 4:05 2:15 1:31 3:00 3:07 2:14
2 Arthur Busch 17:03 0:31 4:14 6:12 7:29 11:44 14:54 17:03

LTV Bayern 0:31 3:43 1:58 1:17 4:15 3:10 2:09
3 Emma Narvaez-Pattantyus 17:04 0:36 4:19 6:30 7:47 10:29 13:53 17:04

LTV Bayern 0:36 3:43 2:11 1:17 2:42 3:24 3:11
4 Olina Maskova 17:11 0:38 4:36 7:08 8:39 11:48 14:49 17:11

LTV Bayern 0:38 3:58 2:32 1:31 3:09 3:01 2:22
5 Simon Schorr 17:14 0:50 4:48 6:27 8:20 11:40 14:05 17:14

LTV Bayern 0:50 3:58 1:39 1:53 3:20 2:25 3:09
6 Team Scharf 38:17 1:45 9:44 15:35 21:27 26:46 32:08 38:17

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1:45 7:59 5:51 5:52 5:19 5:22 6:09
 
 
 

OffM (26) 3,1 km 50 Hm 10 P
Pl Name Zeit

1(46) 2(40) 3(41) 4(56) 5(55) 6(57) 7(60) 8(50) 9(44) 10(45) Ziel
 
1 Jara Lauer 19:12 0:28 3:08 4:21 4:57 5:55 7:56 11:05 12:28 16:00 18:18 19:12

LTV Bayern 0:28 2:40 1:13 0:36 0:58 2:01 3:09 1:23 3:32 2:18 0:54
2 Nora Dünzinger 21:04 0:26 3:10 4:27 5:19 6:53 9:18 12:19 13:39 17:18 19:59 21:04

LTV Bayern 0:26 2:44 1:17 0:52 1:34 2:25 3:01 1:20 3:39 2:41 1:05
3 Nele Simon 22:20 0:25 3:14 4:36 5:20 6:47 9:02 12:29 14:32 18:43 21:17 22:20

LTV Bayern 0:25 2:49 1:22 0:44 1:27 2:15 3:27 2:03 4:11 2:34 1:03
4 Johannes Gerstl 22:54 0:29 3:24 4:46 5:47 6:53 8:59 13:04 14:36 18:22 22:00 22:54

LTV Bayern 0:29 2:55 1:22 1:01 1:06 2:06 4:05 1:32 3:46 3:38 0:54
5 Nele Eckert 23:17 0:26 3:25 4:50 6:22 7:38 10:06 13:45 15:18 19:23 22:05 23:17

LTV Bayern 0:26 2:59 1:25 1:32 1:16 2:28 3:39 1:33 4:05 2:42 1:12
6 Carina Schorr 23:33 0:31 3:32 5:21 6:06 7:27 10:17 13:50 15:43 19:45 22:29 23:33

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:31 3:01 1:49 0:45 1:21 2:50 3:33 1:53 4:02 2:44 1:04
7 Lara Noller 23:48 0:30 3:48 5:20 6:07 7:21 9:47 13:39 15:45 20:02 22:45 23:48

LTV Bayern 0:30 3:18 1:32 0:47 1:14 2:26 3:52 2:06 4:17 2:43 1:03
8 Irma Schwarzkopf 29:50 0:40 4:29 6:26 7:37 9:07 12:22 17:14 19:24 24:51 28:15 29:50

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:40 3:49 1:57 1:11 1:30 3:15 4:52 2:10 5:27 3:24 1:35
9 Johanna Schmid 29:57 0:34 4:02 5:48 8:40 10:20 13:31 17:48 19:50 25:29 28:40 29:57

LTV Bayern 0:34 3:28 1:46 2:52 1:40 3:11 4:17 2:02 5:39 3:11 1:17
9 Evi Zimmermann 29:57 0:35 4:35 6:12 7:20 8:56 11:58 16:49 18:45 24:49 28:23 29:57

LTV Bayern 0:35 4:00 1:37 1:08 1:36 3:02 4:51 1:56 6:04 3:34 1:34
11 Anne von Keutz 31:06 0:24 3:34 5:28 7:04 9:19 12:19 17:04 19:24 24:53 29:40 31:06

LTV Bayern 0:24 3:10 1:54 1:36 2:15 3:00 4:45 2:20 5:29 4:47 1:26
12 Conny Holtz 32:45 4:45 8:30 10:05 11:44 13:16 16:08 20:02 22:28 28:11 31:42 32:45

LTV Bayern 4:45 3:45 1:35 1:39 1:32 2:52 3:54 2:26 5:43 3:31 1:03
13 Yara Natho 33:01 0:30 4:03 5:41 6:49 9:12 12:05 17:01 20:12 27:23 31:31 33:01

LTV Bayern 0:30 3:33 1:38 1:08 2:23 2:53 4:56 3:11 7:11 4:08 1:30
14 Fynn Padraig Böhme 33:10 0:40 4:43 6:49 8:01 9:15 13:13 18:48 20:59 27:49 31:41 33:10

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:40 4:03 2:06 1:12 1:14 3:58 5:35 2:11 6:50 3:52 1:29
15 André Böhme 33:14 0:44 4:47 6:40 8:05 9:21 12:53 18:20 21:04 27:42 31:38 33:14

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:44 4:03 1:53 1:25 1:16 3:32 5:27 2:44 6:38 3:56 1:36
16 Magdalena Rödl 33:22 0:45 5:18 7:45 9:26 11:34 14:34 19:23 21:38 27:10 31:55 33:22

LTV Bayern 0:45 4:33 2:27 1:41 2:08 3:00 4:49 2:15 5:32 4:45 1:27
17 Franziska Gruber 33:26 0:34 4:36 6:26 10:29 12:25 15:41 20:30 22:16 28:24 32:00 33:26

LTV Bayern 0:34 4:02 1:50 4:03 1:56 3:16 4:49 1:46 6:08 3:36 1:26
18 Irisz Narvaez-Pattantyus 33:59 0:29 3:37 5:12 8:37 10:39 16:25 21:47 23:53 30:19 32:53 33:59

LTV Bayern 0:29 3:08 1:35 3:25 2:02 5:46 5:22 2:06 6:26 2:34 1:06
19 Samuel Scherl 38:15 0:38 4:56 7:07 8:52 10:52 13:49 22:44 25:12 32:33 36:51 38:15

LTV Bayern 0:38 4:18 2:11 1:45 2:00 2:57 8:55 2:28 7:21 4:18 1:24
20 Ulrike Neidiger-Pohl 38:52 0:35 4:10 6:01 7:07 9:52 17:06 23:30 26:23 33:08 37:25 38:52 29:25

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:35 3:35 1:51 1:06 2:45 7:14 6:24 2:53 6:45 4:17 1:27 *61
20 Cristina Cusin-Busch 38:52 0:46 3:57 5:48 10:01 11:26 14:19 19:58 23:04 34:07 37:44 38:52

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:46 3:11 1:51 4:13 1:25 2:53 5:39 3:06 11:03 3:37 1:08
22 Susanne Vetter 39:52 0:42 6:01 8:23 11:17 13:55 17:39 23:37 26:54 33:12 37:39 39:52

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:42 5:19 2:22 2:54 2:38 3:44 5:58 3:17 6:18 4:27 2:13
23 Kerstin Kircher 43:17 0:57 5:56 8:22 10:45 14:15 19:50 26:53 30:18 37:05 41:25 43:17

TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 0:57 4:59 2:26 2:23 3:30 5:35 7:03 3:25 6:47 4:20 1:52
24 Michael Bentz 55:21 0:50 5:12 7:28 10:02 12:31 16:27 23:20 29:31 50:04 53:44 55:21

MTV Bamberg 0:50 4:22 2:16 2:34 2:29 3:56 6:53 6:11 20:33 3:40 1:37
25 Gabriele Dötsch 1:00:23 0:55 6:58 9:36 10:54 13:01 17:47 24:24 37:58 52:50 57:58 1:00:23

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:55 6:03 2:38 1:18 2:07 4:46 6:37 13:34 14:52 5:08 2:25
 



Anja Jacobi Fehlst 0:40 5:39 8:14 25:23 28:42 33:34 40:11 ----- ----- -----
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:40 4:59 2:35 17:09 3:19 4:52 6:37

 
 
 

OffL (20) 6,0 km 135 Hm 17 P
Pl Name Zeit

1(46) 2(62) 3(51) 4(63) 5(34) 6(35) 7(52) 8(65) 9(38) 10(37) 11(46) 12(40) 13(56) 14(48)
15(50) 16(61) 17(44) Ziel

 
1 Anezka Chrtkova 41:47 0:25 3:05 5:41 8:17 12:41 14:04 14:57 16:48 18:22 21:15 25:18 27:54 29:45 32:39

LTV Bayern 0:25 2:40 2:36 2:36 4:24 1:23 0:53 1:51 1:34 2:53 4:03 2:36 1:51 2:54
36:28 37:45 39:52 41:47

3:49 1:17 2:07 1:55
2 Gil Badia Landefeld 42:40 0:56 3:46 6:36 9:22 13:49 14:58 15:57 17:36 19:13 21:59 26:30 29:26 31:40 33:32

LTV Bayern 0:56 2:50 2:50 2:46 4:27 1:09 0:59 1:39 1:37 2:46 4:31 2:56 2:14 1:52
37:10 38:44 40:58 42:40
3:38 1:34 2:14 1:42

3 Jack Hay 43:55 0:21 2:41 5:06 7:44 13:12 14:26 15:18 16:46 18:30 21:19 25:28 28:39 30:52 33:17
LTV Bayern 0:21 2:20 2:25 2:38 5:28 1:14 0:52 1:28 1:44 2:49 4:09 3:11 2:13 2:25

38:05 39:20 41:57 43:55
4:48 1:15 2:37 1:58

4 Moritz Oechler 46:17 0:21 2:57 6:31 9:11 15:07 16:28 17:38 19:22 21:01 23:52 28:01 31:10 33:25 35:49
LTV Bayern 0:21 2:36 3:34 2:40 5:56 1:21 1:10 1:44 1:39 2:51 4:09 3:09 2:15 2:24

40:38 41:55 44:29 46:17 32:38
4:49 1:17 2:34 1:48 *41

5 Sarah Ahlbrecht 50:13 0:29 3:29 6:21 9:54 15:34 16:59 18:26 20:34 22:25 25:35 30:36 33:59 36:28 39:19
LTV Bayern 0:29 3:00 2:52 3:33 5:40 1:25 1:27 2:08 1:51 3:10 5:01 3:23 2:29 2:51

44:15 45:41 48:23 50:13
4:56 1:26 2:42 1:50

6 Katja-Christine Böhme 50:44 0:35 3:35 6:37 10:49 16:30 18:11 19:09 21:17 23:01 25:50 30:35 34:15 36:42 39:58
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:35 3:00 3:02 4:12 5:41 1:41 0:58 2:08 1:44 2:49 4:45 3:40 2:27 3:16

44:39 46:12 48:35 50:44
4:41 1:33 2:23 2:09

7 Michael Voit 51:12 0:33 3:27 6:14 9:17 15:13 16:24 17:14 19:19 20:54 23:56 28:08 31:14 33:27 38:19
DARC Franken 0:33 2:54 2:47 3:03 5:56 1:11 0:50 2:05 1:35 3:02 4:12 3:06 2:13 4:52

44:14 46:12 48:32 51:12
5:55 1:58 2:20 2:40

8 Jürgen Schubert 51:26 0:33 4:55 7:46 10:53 16:00 17:29 18:36 20:52 22:42 25:42 30:40 34:10 36:44 40:21
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:33 4:22 2:51 3:07 5:07 1:29 1:07 2:16 1:50 3:00 4:58 3:30 2:34 3:37



45:28 46:56 49:30 51:26
5:07 1:28 2:34 1:56

9 Katrin Lorenz-Baath 51:48 0:28 3:24 6:29 10:05 15:31 17:01 18:11 20:15 22:10 27:17 32:05 35:31 37:46 40:40
LTV Bayern 0:28 2:56 3:05 3:36 5:26 1:30 1:10 2:04 1:55 5:07 4:48 3:26 2:15 2:54

45:20 47:20 49:53 51:48
4:40 2:00 2:33 1:55

10 Bastian Danninger 52:05 0:33 4:10 7:07 10:02 16:00 17:34 18:49 20:51 22:36 25:23 30:20 33:55 36:15 39:46
LTV Bayern 0:33 3:37 2:57 2:55 5:58 1:34 1:15 2:02 1:45 2:47 4:57 3:35 2:20 3:31

44:24 47:32 50:09 52:05
4:38 3:08 2:37 1:56

11 Fina Baath 54:37 0:31 3:50 7:00 10:12 16:45 18:12 19:09 21:23 23:33 26:36 31:39 35:24 37:53 41:04
LTV Bayern 0:31 3:19 3:10 3:12 6:33 1:27 0:57 2:14 2:10 3:03 5:03 3:45 2:29 3:11

45:32 49:43 52:30 54:37
4:28 4:11 2:47 2:07

12 Dennis Busch 54:51 0:39 4:00 6:55 10:33 16:17 17:51 19:22 21:42 23:44 27:16 32:57 36:47 39:34 42:36
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:39 3:21 2:55 3:38 5:44 1:34 1:31 2:20 2:02 3:32 5:41 3:50 2:47 3:02

47:52 49:35 52:40 54:51
5:16 1:43 3:05 2:11

13 Jana Faltejsková 54:59 0:31 4:24 7:34 10:49 15:40 17:12 18:24 20:35 22:48 25:49 31:21 35:54 38:12 42:06
SV Mietraching 0:31 3:53 3:10 3:15 4:51 1:32 1:12 2:11 2:13 3:01 5:32 4:33 2:18 3:54

46:40 48:37 51:39 54:59
4:34 1:57 3:02 3:20

14 Anne Pühl 55:15 0:26 3:10 6:02 9:28 15:06 16:26 17:51 19:50 21:57 25:28 30:36 34:29 37:56 42:04
LTV Bayern 0:26 2:44 2:52 3:26 5:38 1:20 1:25 1:59 2:07 3:31 5:08 3:53 3:27 4:08

47:54 50:39 53:23 55:15
5:50 2:45 2:44 1:52

15 Laura Faltejsková 59:37 0:29 3:52 7:08 13:15 19:00 21:40 22:56 25:27 27:34 31:04 36:30 40:27 43:04 47:07
LTV Bayern 0:29 3:23 3:16 6:07 5:45 2:40 1:16 2:31 2:07 3:30 5:26 3:57 2:37 4:03

52:37 54:12 57:24 59:37 42:17
5:30 1:35 3:12 2:13 *41

16 Antonia Jacobi 1:05:30 0:35 4:29 7:53 12:39 20:43 22:31 24:09 26:32 28:58 33:25 38:51 42:58 46:16 51:32
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0:35 3:54 3:24 4:46 8:04 1:48 1:38 2:23 2:26 4:27 5:26 4:07 3:18 5:16

57:23 59:10 1:02:16 1:05:30
5:51 1:47 3:06 3:14

17 Ida Bohl 1:06:14 0:27 4:33 8:34 12:35 21:02 22:54 24:04 26:41 29:29 33:25 38:59 43:30 46:17 51:03
LTV Bayern 0:27 4:06 4:01 4:01 8:27 1:52 1:10 2:37 2:48 3:56 5:34 4:31 2:47 4:46

56:22 1:00:55 1:03:59 1:06:14
5:19 4:33 3:04 2:15

18 Heinz Peter Simon 1:06:25 0:51 5:15 8:59 13:09 20:38 22:38 23:51 26:01 28:13 32:33 37:50 41:41 44:43 49:01
MTV Bamberg 0:51 4:24 3:44 4:10 7:29 2:00 1:13 2:10 2:12 4:20 5:17 3:51 3:02 4:18



55:04 59:48 1:03:11 1:06:25
6:03 4:44 3:23 3:14

19 Leonie Natho 1:40:10 0:59 6:30 12:47 19:40 29:11 32:41 35:28 40:14 44:03 49:19 1:01:01 1:08:26 1:12:38 1:19:21
LTV Bayern 0:59 5:31 6:17 6:53 9:31 3:30 2:47 4:46 3:49 5:16 11:42 7:25 4:12 6:43

1:27:50 1:31:37 1:38:13 1:40:10
8:29 3:47 6:36 1:57

 
Laurin Ahlbrecht Fehlst 0:26 3:14 6:01 9:00 14:58 16:18 17:17 19:10 21:02 23:42 ----- 31:28 33:49 36:50
LTV Bayern 0:26 2:48 2:47 2:59 5:58 1:20 0:59 1:53 1:52 2:40 7:46 2:21 3:01

40:51 42:52 45:15 46:58
4:01 2:01 2:23 1:43

 
 
 

LS (13) 8,5 km 175 Hm 28 P
Pl Name Zeit

1(46) 2(51) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(36) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(62) 14(46)
15(40) 16(55) 17(56) 18(57) 19(59) 20(60) 21(47) 22(48) 23(59) 24(50) 25(61) 26(44) 27(45) 28(58)

Ziel
 
1 Ole Baath 49:16 0:24 3:51 7:13 10:10 13:42 15:08 16:13 17:27 18:49 20:16 22:27 23:57 26:36 28:24

LTV Bayern 0:24 3:27 3:22 2:57 3:32 1:26 1:05 1:14 1:22 1:27 2:11 1:30 2:39 1:48
30:42 32:10 32:57 34:36 35:54 37:25 38:31 40:02 42:00 43:09 44:10 46:04 47:58 48:53
2:18 1:28 0:47 1:39 1:18 1:31 1:06 1:31 1:58 1:09 1:01 1:54 1:54 0:55

49:16
0:23

2 Jakob Oechler 51:45 0:24 4:20 7:34 11:03 14:52 16:42 17:32 19:06 20:34 21:55 24:12 26:07 28:29 30:23
LTV Bayern 0:24 3:56 3:14 3:29 3:49 1:50 0:50 1:34 1:28 1:21 2:17 1:55 2:22 1:54

32:53 34:29 35:13 36:53 38:14 39:37 40:17 41:48 44:04 44:59 46:15 48:20 50:26 51:25
2:30 1:36 0:44 1:40 1:21 1:23 0:40 1:31 2:16 0:55 1:16 2:05 2:06 0:59

51:45
0:20

3 Wolfram Pohl 55:35 0:25 4:26 8:08 11:56 15:41 17:13 18:18 19:51 21:17 22:43 25:07 27:05 29:50 31:45
LTV Bayern 0:25 4:01 3:42 3:48 3:45 1:32 1:05 1:33 1:26 1:26 2:24 1:58 2:45 1:55

34:20 36:12 37:03 38:59 40:27 42:27 43:23 45:08 47:31 48:45 49:53 52:03 54:12 55:10
2:35 1:52 0:51 1:56 1:28 2:00 0:56 1:45 2:23 1:14 1:08 2:10 2:09 0:58

55:35
0:25

4 Christian Rietze 59:01 0:21 4:04 7:44 11:53 16:17 18:12 19:37 21:16 22:44 24:06 27:12 29:42 32:43 34:30
TV 1881 Altdorf 0:21 3:43 3:40 4:09 4:24 1:55 1:25 1:39 1:28 1:22 3:06 2:30 3:01 1:47



36:57 38:49 39:57 41:54 43:35 45:51 46:57 48:56 51:32 52:41 53:53 55:49 57:47 58:41
2:27 1:52 1:08 1:57 1:41 2:16 1:06 1:59 2:36 1:09 1:12 1:56 1:58 0:54

59:01
0:20

5 Daniel Cionoiu 1:02:24 0:22 4:29 8:59 13:23 18:34 20:24 21:21 22:36 24:01 25:36 28:28 31:07 34:34 36:28
LTV Bayern 0:22 4:07 4:30 4:24 5:11 1:50 0:57 1:15 1:25 1:35 2:52 2:39 3:27 1:54

39:13 41:19 42:31 44:22 46:17 48:26 49:24 51:37 54:50 55:52 57:03 59:00 1:01:05 1:01:58
2:45 2:06 1:12 1:51 1:55 2:09 0:58 2:13 3:13 1:02 1:11 1:57 2:05 0:53

1:02:24
0:26

6 Ronny Natho 1:04:13 0:24 4:50 8:46 12:35 16:50 18:47 20:06 22:07 23:47 25:13 28:12 30:30 34:01 36:16
LTV Bayern 0:24 4:26 3:56 3:49 4:15 1:57 1:19 2:01 1:40 1:26 2:59 2:18 3:31 2:15

38:58 41:03 42:18 44:32 46:24 48:56 50:07 52:30 55:08 56:41 58:18 1:00:28 1:02:45 1:03:49
2:42 2:05 1:15 2:14 1:52 2:32 1:11 2:23 2:38 1:33 1:37 2:10 2:17 1:04

1:04:13
0:24

7 Klemens Janischowsky 1:05:35 0:30 4:59 8:59 13:26 17:30 19:30 20:53 24:01 25:37 27:11 29:49 32:07 35:16 37:22
LTV Bayern 0:30 4:29 4:00 4:27 4:04 2:00 1:23 3:08 1:36 1:34 2:38 2:18 3:09 2:06

40:16 42:13 43:27 45:32 47:22 49:19 50:46 53:34 56:40 57:59 59:15 1:01:34 1:04:13 1:05:15
2:54 1:57 1:14 2:05 1:50 1:57 1:27 2:48 3:06 1:19 1:16 2:19 2:39 1:02

1:05:35
0:20

8 Linus Lauer 1:06:17 0:27 4:47 9:41 14:09 18:52 20:54 21:51 23:16 24:53 26:25 29:36 31:49 35:24 37:32
LTV Bayern 0:27 4:20 4:54 4:28 4:43 2:02 0:57 1:25 1:37 1:32 3:11 2:13 3:35 2:08

40:39 42:57 44:02 46:19 48:07 50:39 51:57 54:09 57:06 58:30 59:59 1:02:22 1:04:46 1:05:53
3:07 2:18 1:05 2:17 1:48 2:32 1:18 2:12 2:57 1:24 1:29 2:23 2:24 1:07

1:06:17
0:24

9 Daniel Janischowsky 1:13:54 0:27 5:07 10:09 15:35 20:11 23:07 24:16 26:09 28:00 29:57 33:37 36:17 39:59 42:21
LTV Bayern 0:27 4:40 5:02 5:26 4:36 2:56 1:09 1:53 1:51 1:57 3:40 2:40 3:42 2:22

45:42 48:15 49:35 52:04 54:24 56:49 57:47 1:00:14 1:04:04 1:05:26 1:06:45 1:09:30 1:12:16 1:13:27
3:21 2:33 1:20 2:29 2:20 2:25 0:58 2:27 3:50 1:22 1:19 2:45 2:46 1:11

1:13:54
0:27

10 Emil Bohl 1:15:59 0:25 5:51 11:06 15:21 19:57 22:17 23:19 24:52 26:30 28:32 32:08 34:43 38:30 40:49
LTV Bayern 0:25 5:26 5:15 4:15 4:36 2:20 1:02 1:33 1:38 2:02 3:36 2:35 3:47 2:19

44:01 46:19 47:27 49:54 51:43 57:18 58:47 1:02:00 1:05:23 1:06:58 1:08:32 1:11:23 1:14:12 1:15:29
3:12 2:18 1:08 2:27 1:49 5:35 1:29 3:13 3:23 1:35 1:34 2:51 2:49 1:17

1:15:59
0:30



11 Roger Helling 1:24:05 0:31 5:55 10:44 15:30 21:09 24:12 25:38 27:33 29:35 31:20 34:14 39:08 44:00 46:55
MTV Bamberg 0:31 5:24 4:49 4:46 5:39 3:03 1:26 1:55 2:02 1:45 2:54 4:54 4:52 2:55

50:42 53:21 54:58 57:39 1:00:06 1:03:29 1:05:17 1:08:16 1:11:37 1:13:10 1:15:15 1:18:40 1:21:58 1:23:30
3:47 2:39 1:37 2:41 2:27 3:23 1:48 2:59 3:21 1:33 2:05 3:25 3:18 1:32

1:24:05
0:35

12 Alexander Tippelt 1:40:43 10:19 15:18 20:28 28:31 33:36 36:31 38:09 39:57 42:25 44:21 49:31 53:11 58:29 1:01:16
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 10:19 4:59 5:10 8:03 5:05 2:55 1:38 1:48 2:28 1:56 5:10 3:40 5:18 2:47

1:04:59 1:08:05 1:09:46 1:12:51 1:15:13 1:19:19 1:21:07 1:24:39 1:28:33 1:30:35 1:32:28 1:35:30 1:38:38 1:40:05
3:43 3:06 1:41 3:05 2:22 4:06 1:48 3:32 3:54 2:02 1:53 3:02 3:08 1:27

1:40:43
0:38

 
Margit Pattantyus-Abraham Aufg ----- 6:47 13:19 19:23 25:22 28:09 30:06 32:26 34:44 37:38 ----- ----- ----- -----
LTV Bayern 6:47 6:32 6:04 5:59 2:47 1:57 2:20 2:18 2:54

40:28 ----- 44:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 51:15 ----- -----
2:50 3:33 7:14

55:21
4:06

 
 
 
 


